Shine_Recessed_SpecSheet 09/23 page 1 of 12
Shine recessed
Imperial & metric sizes
Project:
Location:
Cat.No:
Type:
Line ID:                                      Qty:

All trademarks are owned by Signify Holding or their respective owners.
Footnotes from page 1 ordering guide
1. Nominal values within a range. Consult photometry data for CRI, CCT,
lumens & distribution of chosen configuration
2. Not all wiring types are available with all configurations. Consult Ledalite
for a complete list of available options.
3. Flex whips are installed, Drywall Trim Kits ship separately.
4. Filler Panels available for 20"x4' size to accommodate a 20"x60"
grid system. Air Return filler panels available as an option when
accommodating 20"x60" grid systems.
5. Air Return version available in 2'x2' and 2'x4' sizes only.
6. 347V not available with Battery Pack, DALI, Lutron EcoSystem or Sensor
Ready drivers or Interact Pro options.
7. 1'x1' & 300x300mm sizes not available with Battery Pack, DALI, Lutron
EcoSystem or Sensor Ready drivers or Interact Pro options.
8. Interact options require separate controls hardware by Signify.
9. This option is qualified as Engineered-to-Order (ETO) ready.  Other
options not shown here may be possible via an ETO request.  Lead times
and minimum order quantities may vary, please consult factory.
10. UL924 listed sensor bypass relay is factory installed between driver &
sensor. Must be ordered in same module as integral sensing option. Must
be installed in conjunction with a UL1008 device.
11. Must order IRT9015 Interact commissioning remote with each system
order.
Note: Due to continuing product improvements, Ledalite reserves the right
to change the specifications without notice.